
15.1.2021 Deckblatt

1/1

AQHA Show Leaders 2020
Teil 2: High Point Leaders - Open



15.1.2021 103100 Yearling Stallion

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5953173
5953174
5946874

AM UNDENIABLE BLUE
AM UNIQUE ADDICT
THEE GOOD TIME ASSET

MARIJA EBERHARDT
MARIJA EBERHARDT
KARL FLORIAN SCHETTLER

LANGENAU
LANGENAU
MUENCHEN

1,5
1,5
1,0

Klasse
 

YEARLING STALLIONS

Show Class Code
 

103100
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 103600 Stallion <2

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5953174
5874016

AM UNIQUE ADDICT
KEEPME LOVEME KRUZME

MARIJA EBERHARDT
KATHARINA ASCHERL

LANGENAU
POING

1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

STALLIONS TWO AND UNDER

Show Class Code
 

103600
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 103700 Stallion>3

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5445055 ROJO SOLO CUP PHILIPP ROOS WILEN B WOLLERAU 3,5

Klasse
 

STALLIONS THREE AND OVER

Show Class Code
 

103700
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 105100 Mares <2

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Show Points
 

5881932
5881934
5880007
5943737
5872113
5920087
5975329
5879401
5878883
5946872

IN MY BLOOD
WHATTHEROCKISCOOKIN
HAVANA BLAZE
A HEART TO ROCK
TFR AWONDERFUL DREAM
GQH MY GOOD DECISION
MARLANAS LOPIN GLOW
MARRY ME
ROCK ME MS GOODIE
THEE MISS GOOD BAR

BARBARA CEUSTERS
KEITH MARTIN LONG
ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER
CAROLIN LENZ
ANNA SCHWENK
STEFANIE BUBENZER
FRANCA BARTKE
ANDREA SCHMID
JOHANNA TAMARA KAESS
SCHESSER FABIENNE

KALMTHOUT
STOCKSE
MEMMINGEN
ERDWEG
BAD COLBERG-HELDBURG
SPROCHHOEVEL
KOLN
SCHWAEBISCH GMUEND
MEMMINGEN
BENNINGEN

3,5
3,5
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

MARES TWO AND UNDER

Show Class Code
 

105100
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



15.1.2021 105200 Mares >3

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5792850
5521938
5789534
5679320
5771192
5521937
5602496
5749328
5744749
5707335
5802011
5824459
5767138

CHARMING BLUE STYLE
GLAMOURGIRL
HEAVEN SENT RUBY
ONCE UPON A WALK
AN INVESTING BLAZE
LOVES TO LOPE
CELEBRETIES ONLY
INVESTING SPECIALGAL
LOPIN INMY BLUEJEANS
SHEZ OUT OF ORDER
GOTTA LAZY LOPE
IMA HOT ZIPPICAL
HOTRODDIN DARK LADY

SIGRID LAMPLMAIR
MS INES GRUND
CAROLIN SOSNA
CATHRIN GUTMANN
ERIKA THESING
MS INES GRUND
SYLVIA EIGLER
JULIA FLAMMERSBERGER
SILKE FROEHLICH
JAMES D STOEVER
SABRINA HEYN
TIMO REICHHART
ARNO PETER DIETZEL

HAIBACH
HOCHDORF
MOENCHENGLADBACH
A-3542 GFOEHL
LATHEN
HOCHDORF
HOFHEIM
STRULLENDORF
NUERNBERG
GRAYSLAKE
UNTERHACHING
SCHWABACH
MUENCHEN

11,0
9,0
6,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
1,5
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

MARES THREE AND OVER

Show Class Code
 

105200
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 105500 2YO Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5880007
5878882
5878883

HAVANA BLAZE
FINALLY ROCK ME
ROCK ME MS GOODIE

ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER
ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER
ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER

MEMMINGEN
MEMMINGEN
MEMMINGEN

2,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES

Show Class Code
 

105500
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 105600 3YO Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5810820
5817330

CL CHARM N SHINE
CL SMOOTHSPANISHWINE

CHRISTA HEINEN
KIRSTEN LAVES

BURGDORF
WENDEN

0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES

Show Class Code
 

105600
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 105700 Ages Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5678922
5467221
5681762
4568836
5602576
5348384
5288818
5767138
5599962
5803943
5572030
5518643

INVITING POTENTIAL
LITE ROCK
ROCKED N STYLE
ZANS SPECIAL ZIPPO
CL BROADWAYS SPECIAL
GRAND REVOLUTION
HEY REMEMBER ME
HOTRODDIN DARK LADY
LEAVE A BLUE TRACE
MY KINDA FIX
SLOWMOVIN HOT FUDGE
WATCHME IM STYLED

DIETMAR FRIEDHOFF
ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER
ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER
MEIKE TETENBERG
KIRSTEN LAVES
CHANTALE WELLAUER
ANA CECILIA SCHOOF
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
ADRIENNE JUELIGER
ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER
MONIKA HAGEN
MARIJA EBERHARDT

NEUSTADT
MEMMINGEN
MEMMINGEN
HERDECKE
WENDEN
FISCHBACH-GOSLIKON
ELMENHORST
MUENCHEN
BONN
MEMMINGEN
HALDENWANG
LANGENAU

2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

AGED MARES

Show Class Code
 

105700
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 175000 Perf Halter Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5521937
5501355
5518495

LOVES TO LOPE
FOREVER IN TEXAS
HC SHES MY PRINCESS

MS INES GRUND
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER

HOCHDORF
MUENCHEN
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN

2,0
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

Show Class Code
 

175000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 105800 Broodmares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5390602 UNDENIABLE A KRYMSUN MARIJA EBERHARDT LANGENAU 1,0

Klasse
 

BROODMARES

Show Class Code
 

105800
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 107200 Gelding >3

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5383396
5707592
5719188
5826906
5687829
X0696664

5671283
5834247

LOPE FOR THE BLUES
WB ONLY FIFTY FIFTY
STYLE AND PERFECTION
THE LEGENDARY BLUE
BORN KRUZIN
EVERGREEN N FITCH

EARLY TONITE
ONLY VELVETATIONAL

SABINE LOHNINGER
RICARDA HUNDT
SABINE SCHULZ
SUSANNE KARG
REGINA ANTWEILER
YVONNE AND MAJA
SCHMITTENBERG
DAGMAR ESTERS
PATRICIA AND MORITZ FAUST

FRANKENMARKT
STADTOLDENDORF
LEVERKUSEN
RICHENTHAL
DINSLAKEN
WUPPERTAL

KREFELD
NIDDA

8,0
7,0
4,0
3,5
3,0
1,5

0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

GELDINGS THREE AND OVER

Show Class Code
 

107200
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 107400 Yearling Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5953173 AM UNDENIABLE BLUE MARIJA EBERHARDT LANGENAU 1,0

Klasse
 

YEARLING GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

107400
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 107700 Aged Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5652574 THEE RADICAL FROST WALTER LANGER KAMMELTAL 1,0

Klasse
 

AGED GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

107700
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 128000 Barrel Racing

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5180706
5598522

POCO JANE ART
OLENAS FRECKLE CAT

LEA MARIE EBERHARDT
MANUEL HASLACH

LANGENAU
DURACH

2,0
1,0

Klasse
 

BARREL RACING

Show Class Code
 

128000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 134000 Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5615752 SHORTYS SMART SPOT SUSANNE SCHOENING NEUSTADT 1,0

Klasse
 

REINING

Show Class Code
 

134000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 134004 L1 Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5707662
5641351
5742022
5692233
5676277
5742577
5542310
5915732
5693798
5734244
5786654
5765049
5799934
5724815
5288759
5781592
5767782
5742576
5587989
5684503

NIC STOLE THE SHOW
BLACK GOTTA GUN
THE HOLLYWOOD SPOOK
GREAT TECHNIQUE
STARSPANGLED WHISKEY
LENA SHINING GUN
CALLIE MERCEDES
SURPRISING TRASH
JOKIN SNAPPER
SHESASPARKLINGMINNIE
WHOA WHATA NITE
A VINTAGE EVOLUTION
STARDUST WHIZ
DOTHATVUDOOUDOSOWELL
SMART AS EINSTEIN
DRY WALLA WHIZ
DRESSED N SHINE
ROSENKAVALIER
LEGENDARY MODEL
SPOOK WHIZ ME

YASEMIN ALTINSOY
ELENA MUSSHOFF
DAGMAR STICKEL
BERNICE ENGEL
BERNICE ENGEL
RETO ERDIN
JUDITH AND JOERG JUNKER
SAMANTHA AND SEBASTIAN NEFF
HENRY KUEHNEL
KEVIN QUINT
BERNHARD OSTERMAIER
LUCCA LEONIE WAGNER
SONJA LUBAS
SONJA ZIETLOW
REBEKKA BLUMER
MATTHIAS BORRACK
LA MESA PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
RETO ERDIN
HANS RAASOK
RALF PFAFFINGER

BETZDERF
BUENDE
MARIENHEIDE
WEIDEN
WEIDEN
CH 5103 WILDEGG
LAUBACH
MICHENDORF
FLADUNGEN
METTWEILER
KIRCHDORF
REGENSTAUF
LAUBACH
STRASSLACH
RICHENTHAL
BERLIN
PRICHSENSTADT
WILDEGG
TROGSTAD
MUENCHEN

35,0
29,0
27,0
26,0
24,0
21,0
19,0
19,0
16,0
16,0
12,0
10,0
9,0
8,0
7,0
6,0
2,5
2,5
2,0
2,0

5547561
5759445
5692840
5659055
5202326
5518001

SATURDAYNIGHT OAK
TOOCLOSETOSPOOKYOU
BOOGIELOTTA
LILLIT TAR BAR
LITTLE RED WHIZARD
TURN A LITTLE

NINA GABLER
LENA FELDER
RAMONA BIBINGER
EDMUND TATZEL
ANA CECILIA SCHOOF
HENRIETTE PORTZ

KIPFENBERG
MOOSTHENNING
MAITENBETH
SCHLOSS HOLTE- STUCKEN BLACK
ELMENHORST
FELL

1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

REINING - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

134004
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 134100 Jr Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5672344
5742022
5759447
5742577
5683151
5684503
5749147
5790434
5850502
5680797

WIMPYS AL PACINO BB
THE HOLLYWOOD SPOOK
SMART GUNNERLICIOUS
LENA SHINING GUN
LILSTEP TO HOLLYWOOD
SPOOK WHIZ ME
VIVALADIVA
KEYHOLE SHINING GUN
A SHINE CHIC WHIZ
DUN IT LIL RUF

SASCHA JUERGENS
DAGMAR STICKEL
ANGELIKA SCHUERMANN
RETO ERDIN
TINA SEMMELMANN
RALF PFAFFINGER
COSIMA BERGAUER
JOHANNES ANDERSSON
KATJA BINDER
RETO ERDIN

BONN
MARIENHEIDE
HERSCHEID
CH 5103 WILDEGG
ZEITLARN
MUENCHEN
WALDSASSEN
SJOBO
SCHAFTLARN
CH 5103 WILDEGG

14,0
12,0
7,0
6,0
3,5
3,0
2,5
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

JUNIOR REINING

Show Class Code
 

134100
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 134200 Sr Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5353877
5619200
5641351
5581650
5444679
5518001

A SMART SNAP
CROMEDS COWBOY
BLACK GOTTA GUN
SATURDAYNIGHT TAG
STEADYNEST DUDE
TURN A LITTLE

MATTHIAS BORRACK
SIMON ANDERSSON
ELENA MUSSHOFF
RETO ERDIN
CHRISTIAN KOEHL
HENRIETTE PORTZ

BERLIN
SVEDALA
BUENDE
CH 5103 WILDEGG
FREYSTADT
FELL

11,0
9,0
4,0
3,5
2,5
2,0

Klasse
 

SENIOR REINING

Show Class Code
 

134200
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 136000 WRiding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5521937
5071044
5230935
5060494
5651962
5501355
5343331
4762846
X0720043
4630291
5362625
5323830

LOVES TO LOPE
ONE SHOT HOT
RR PARTY OF ONE
DOUBLE GOODNESS
CONSTANT MOONSHINE
FOREVER IN TEXAS
MATE TO WIN ONLY
AN AWESOME VP
FILLY VON VICKY
MARLANAS PROMOTOR
READ MY PRESCRIPTION
KRYMSUNIZER

MS INES GRUND
SILVIA GERIHAEUSER
RAINER BARRE
CAROLIN WOLFF
LAURA KRAACK
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
CORNELIA PICKEL
MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ
ELEONORA BORDELLIN
JESSICA DOROTHEA BARTHOLATUS
JOERG SUCKFUELL
MAIKE LEBERMANN

HOCHDORF
VIENNA
ROEDINGHAUSEN
ZUELPICH
AUMENAU / VILLMAR
MUENCHEN
BAMBERG
WIEN
PADOVA
HAMBURG
PUTZBRUNN
BOPFINGEN

20,0
20,0
16,0
13,0
5,0
4,0
2,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN RIDING

Show Class Code
 

136000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 136004 L1 WRiding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5521937
5323830
5379526
5448213
5384295
5370330
5531142
5446958
5557107
5689252
5550391
5210176

LOVES TO LOPE
KRYMSUNIZER
A GOOD SUNSET
VS SECRET CODE
HOW BLUE CAN YOU GET
SR GOTTA BLUE SOUL
HOOS THE ONE
WINCREDIBLE WISELY
WHENYOURHOT HES HOT
KM HERECOMESTROUBLE
BESTOFRASCALSASSET
KH CORONA KID

MS INES GRUND
MAIKE LEBERMANN
PIA SCHORNO
MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT
MARCO BARMETTLER
BETTINA NEUBAUER
PIA LIPPS
FRANZISKA WALTHER
KLARA SALLEGGER
KARIN PREVEDEL
MERRIT OTREMBA
DR ROSANNA JAKOBER

HOCHDORF
BOPFINGEN
GISIKON
GOUTROUX
WANGEN BEI OLTEN
WIESLOCH
HAGEN
KUPFERBERG
BIRKFELD
SAN QUIRINO
GRETHEM
RANGGEN

27,0
10,0
8,0
8,0
6,5
5,0
4,0
3,0
2,5
1,5
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN RIDING - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

136004
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 138000 Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5458891
5348384
5550391
5180706
5467221
5367606

ANNIE AWARD
GRAND REVOLUTION
BESTOFRASCALSASSET
POCO JANE ART
LITE ROCK
UP ONLY HOT CHOCOLAT

ARNO PETER DIETZEL
CHANTALE WELLAUER
MERRIT OTREMBA
LEA MARIE EBERHARDT
ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER
KATHARINA MUELLER

MUENCHEN
FISCHBACH-GOSLIKON
GRETHEM
LANGENAU
MEMMINGEN
VELDEN

2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

TRAIL

Show Class Code
 

138000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 138004 L1 Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5692744
5463383
5733414
5455566
5589253
4685120
5613376
5601898
5441266
5237817
5741258
5137942
4784742
4578878
5396227
5514457
5613374
5648722
4949235
5534299

IAINTGOTNOTYPE
GLOWING TO MALIBLUE
ONZE IN A BLUE MOON
BRIONI BOON
A SIGN OF GREEN
CHIC N PEPPY AR
BABYSGOTHERRAYBANSON
NIGHT RYDER
THE GREEN VERSION
HC RANDY DISHER
MIDNIGHT MECHANICS
OPEN MY ZIPPER
IM JUST POWER
SNAP DRAGON JUNIOR
HQ COMMANDERS JETSET
I KNOW MY DADDY
WILLY HOT
MY CHOCOLATE SHIRLEY
IVE GOT RESERVATIONS
MY REDROD INVITATION

MELINA HUGELSHOFER
FLURINA TSCHOPP
REBEKKA BLUMER
LENA REIM
DR ANGELIKA KAMHUBER-POHL
MELANIE & STEFANIE FULCZYK
VERENA SCHENKEL
ANGELA FASCHING
AMREI SOPHIA KIRMAIER
NELE SAUER
SANDRA HINDERER
CLAUDIA WEISS-MORELLI
NANCY VAN AKEN
DR PETRA & MICHAEL GOLENHOFEN
SUSANNE ROESSNER
MELANIE FALASTER
MANFRED GRUBBAUER
BRIGITTE WALSER
TANJA HORAK
KATRIN BEYERLE

WEINGARTEN
GONTENSCHWIL
RICHENTHAL
NEUFARN
HELDENSTEIN
MUNICH
REGENSBURG
RORBAS
KAMMELTAL
MUELKE
MANOLZWEIZER
CH ZEININGEN
ESSEN
RIMSTING
ALFDORF
SCHWAEBISCH HALL
HART/GRAZ
LIESBERG
TEUFEN
SPRAITBACH

51,5
36,0
31,0
28,0
27,0
26,0
17,0
17,0
17,0
15,0
13,0
12,0
11,5
11,0
8,0
7,5
5,5
5,0
4,0
4,0

5783318
5367606
5734126

PERFECT BLUEILLUSION
UP ONLY HOT CHOCOLAT
ZIPPOS SNOWY DIAMOND

SONJA BACHL
KATHARINA MUELLER
DIANA SUETTERLIN

OLCHING
VELDEN
BIELEFELD

4,0
3,0
3,0

Klasse
 

TRAIL - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

138004
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 138004 L1 Trail Teil2

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5512734
5572633
5729573
5446372
5767138
5640155
5624343
X0640623
5652574
5467221
5370920
5719188
5792850
5288818
5833478
5080097
5202326

WILLY GONNA BEA STAR
CALL MY SECRET CODE
HOLLYWOODS CAMPINO
HOTRODDERS APRIL
HOTRODDIN DARK LADY
MAY BE HOT
SHES LOPIN LAZY
SOLOS EXPRESS
THEE RADICAL FROST
LITE ROCK
ONLY BECAUSE IM COOL
STYLE AND PERFECTION
CHARMING BLUE STYLE
HEY REMEMBER ME
INVITING A BLAZE
JAC Y SHADES
LITTLE RED WHIZARD

SILKE LIPPERT
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
JANA KATRIN STEIN
LAUREEN STAHLHOFEN
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
CORINNA BOUCHNER
WALTER LANGER
ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER
ALAN VINCENT
SABINE SCHULZ
SIGRID LAMPLMAIR
ANA CECILIA SCHOOF
PATRICIA FAUST
EVA BERGER
ANA CECILIA SCHOOF

BURGDORF
MUENCHEN
BROMBACHTAL
HÖHR-GRENZHAUSEN
MUENCHEN
MUENCHEN
MUENCHEN
PEETSCH
KAMMELTAL
MEMMINGEN
SAN QUIRINO
LEVERKUSEN
HAIBACH
ELMENHORST
NIDDA
WIEN
ELMENHORST

2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

TRAIL - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

138004
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!

Fortsetzung



15.1.2021 138100 Jr Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5740157
5833478
5707592
5733414
5790147
5692538
5692744
X0720043
5652574
5687829

INVITATION N BLACK
INVITING A BLAZE
WB ONLY FIFTY FIFTY
ONZE IN A BLUE MOON
VEGAS BEST SHOW GIRL
WHAT ABOUT GEORGE
IAINTGOTNOTYPE
FILLY VON VICKY
THEE RADICAL FROST
BORN KRUZIN

STEFANIE BUSCH
PATRICIA FAUST
RICARDA HUNDT
REBEKKA BLUMER
LG QUARTER HORSES
LAURA MATZ
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
ELEONORA BORDELLIN
WALTER LANGER
REGINA ANTWEILER

WEISSACHI TAL
NIDDA
STADTOLDENDORF
RICHENTHAL
ESCHENAU
FILDERSTADT
WEINGARTEN
PADOVA
KAMMELTAL
DINSLAKEN

21,0
15,0
15,0
13,5
13,0
11,5
7,5
4,5
2,0
1,0

Klasse
 

JUNIOR TRAIL

Show Class Code
 

138100
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 138200 Sr Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5458281
5521937
5539926
5557107
4784742
4527032
5343331
5501355
5619424
5572633
5445055
4984698
5448213
5370330
4944626
5455566
5446372
5615160
5367606
5237817

HC A GLEAM OF HOPE
LOVES TO LOPE
SWING BATTA BATTA
WHENYOURHOT HES HOT
IM JUST POWER
JT JUNIOR CHEX
MATE TO WIN ONLY
FOREVER IN TEXAS
LOPIN INTHE MOONLITE
CALL MY SECRET CODE
ROJO SOLO CUP
TEL ME IM GOOD
VS SECRET CODE
SR GOTTA BLUE SOUL
SOS GLOBAL PLAYER
BRIONI BOON
HOTRODDERS APRIL
KM BEST LOOKING
UP ONLY HOT CHOCOLAT
HC RANDY DISHER

SOPHIE GOTTHOLD
MS INES GRUND
KIM ENGELER
KLARA SALLEGGER
NANCY VAN AKEN
RABE HARTMUT
CORNELIA PICKEL
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
MANON TAMAGNI
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
PHILIPP ROOS
MILENA KALAT
MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT
BETTINA NEUBAUER
URSULA SOSNA
LENA REIM
LAUREEN STAHLHOFEN
ANNA KATHARINA MUELLER
KATHARINA MUELLER
NELE SAUER

DIEZ
HOCHDORF
NIEDERHELFENSCHWIL
BIRKFELD
ESSEN
HEINERSREUTH
BAMBERG
MUENCHEN
NICE
MUENCHEN
WILEN B WOLLERAU
NEUSTIFT BEI GUESSING
GOUTROUX
WIESLOCH
MOENCHENGLADBACH
NEUFARN
HÖHR-GRENZHAUSEN
EBERSBERG
VELDEN
MUELKE

24,0
23,0
19,0
15,0
13,5
12,0
12,0
11,0
10,5
9,0
7,0
4,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

5648722 MY CHOCOLATE SHIRLEY BRIGITTE WALSER LIESBERG 0,5

Klasse
 

SENIOR TRAIL

Show Class Code
 

138200
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 142000 WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5348384
5572633
5556834
5467221

GRAND REVOLUTION
CALL MY SECRET CODE
CL UNDRESSED
LITE ROCK

CHANTALE WELLAUER
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
MAREIKE ASMUSSEN
ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER

FISCHBACH-GOSLIKON
MUENCHEN
NEUSTADT
MEMMINGEN

2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

WESTERN PLEASURE

Show Class Code
 

142000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 142004 L1 WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5759784
5521937
5840596
5559984
5672706
5749328
5859857
5640155
5789534
5744749
5572633
5803943
X0640623
5746250

I BATT YOU LOVE ME
LOVES TO LOPE
HONOLULU LAZY
LOPIN DYNAMIC
RL BEST OF FLATLINE
INVESTING SPECIALGAL
SMOOTH MADE CRIMINAL
MAY BE HOT
HEAVEN SENT RUBY
LOPIN INMY BLUEJEANS
CALL MY SECRET CODE
MY KINDA FIX
SOLOS EXPRESS
PARTY CANDY

SIM EHMANN
MS INES GRUND
LISA WEISINGER
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
MARIE BENTLEY
JULIA FLAMMERSBERGER
KARIN PREVEDEL
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
CAROLIN SOSNA
SILKE FROEHLICH
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER
CORINNA BOUCHNER
KATHARINA SCHMITZ

ADLISWIL
HOCHDORF
NEUBIBERG
INZAGO
BEAUSAINT
STRULLENDORF
SAN QUIRINO
MUENCHEN
MOENCHENGLADBACH
NUERNBERG
MUENCHEN
MEMMINGEN
PEETSCH
WEIDEN

18,5
16,0
7,5
7,5
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

142004
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 142100 Jr WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5759784
5704981
5673625
X0720043
5840596
5833478
5744749
5672706
5673080
5719188

I BATT YOU LOVE ME
ONA LAZY COWBOY
KM HAPPY HOUR
FILLY VON VICKY
HONOLULU LAZY
INVITING A BLAZE
LOPIN INMY BLUEJEANS
RL BEST OF FLATLINE
KM MOVIN SO SUDDEN
STYLE AND PERFECTION

SIM EHMANN
IRENA TANKO
KARIN PREVEDEL
ELEONORA BORDELLIN
LISA WEISINGER
PATRICIA FAUST
SILKE FROEHLICH
MARIE BENTLEY
ALAN VINCENT
SABINE SCHULZ

ADLISWIL
ZLIN
SAN QUIRINO
PADOVA
NEUBIBERG
NIDDA
NUERNBERG
BEAUSAINT
SAN QUIRINO
LEVERKUSEN

13,5
11,0
7,5
6,5
6,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE

Show Class Code
 

142100
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 142200 Sr WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5445055
5521937
5501355
5559984
5555429
5512734

ROJO SOLO CUP
LOVES TO LOPE
FOREVER IN TEXAS
LOPIN DYNAMIC
DBLE BARRELED SATORI
WILLY GONNA BEA STAR

PHILIPP ROOS
MS INES GRUND
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
FRANCESCA CASETTI BRACH
SILKE LIPPERT

WILEN B WOLLERAU
HOCHDORF
MUENCHEN
INZAGO
CASSANO D ADDA
BURGDORF

5,5
5,0
4,0
2,5
2,0
1,0

Klasse
 

SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE

Show Class Code
 

142200
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 143000 Ranch Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5514457
4791204
4268303
5153185
5679819
5615752
4992747
5396227
5683575
5109172

I KNOW MY DADDY
ROYAL BONANZA JOE
DUN IT PRIMO STYLE
SPARK WHAT ELSE
GRIZOOM
SHORTYS SMART SPOT
CL LEAN DOC DIMOND
HQ COMMANDERS JETSET
LITTLE AMYLICIOUS
SMART CHEX ZOE

MELANIE FALASTER
EVA BERGER
KATRIN KUEHNEL
JANINE PETSCHNIG
MANUELA MONN
SUSANNE SCHOENING
JENS KUHN
SUSANNE ROESSNER
AMANDA HERRING
DONATA LOTZ

SCHWAEBISCH HALL
WIEN
FLADUNGEN
BRUCK LEITHA
WOLFRATSHAUSEN
NEUSTADT
MARBURG
ALFDORF
SELM
RADEVORMWALD

12,0
9,0
8,5
7,0
2,5
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

RANCH RIDING

Show Class Code
 

143000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 143004 L1 Ranch Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5607512
4992747
5751161

CL LYNNS BEDUINO
CL LEAN DOC DIMOND
GREAT SMART CHARLEEN

JENS KUHN
JENS KUHN
SUSANNE SCHOENING

MARBURG
MARBURG
NEUSTADT

2,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1

Show Class Code
 

143004
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 144000 HUS

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5556834
5348384
5698653
5624343
5390602

CL UNDRESSED
GRAND REVOLUTION
BLUE N MELODY
SHES LOPIN LAZY
UNDENIABLE A KRYMSUN

MAREIKE ASMUSSEN
CHANTALE WELLAUER
NADJA SCHREIBER
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
MARIJA EBERHARDT

NEUSTADT
FISCHBACH-GOSLIKON
MONSCHAU
MUENCHEN
LANGENAU

1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Show Class Code
 

144000
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 144004 L1 HUS

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5799953
5679320
5677487
5534299
5602496
5556834
5731648
5803943
5681762
5092585

I LOOK AT HOO
ONCE UPON A WALK
PRIVAT DANCER
MY REDROD INVITATION
CELEBRETIES ONLY
CL UNDRESSED
LOPINONTHEFRONTPAGE
MY KINDA FIX
ROCKED N STYLE
ZIP FOR ROSES

DANIELA ROHRSEITZ
CATHRIN GUTMANN
MARINA SCHWANK
KATRIN BEYERLE
SYLVIA EIGLER
MAREIKE ASMUSSEN
ELISA FRISCHBIER
ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER
ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER
EDELTRAUD DRIMMEL

WENDEBURG
A-3542 GFOEHL
BURGEBRACH
SPRAITBACH
HOFHEIM
NEUSTADT
STEIN
MEMMINGEN
MEMMINGEN
ALTENMARKT

12,5
8,5
7,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

144004
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 144100 Jr HUS

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5799953
5679320
5677487
5731648

I LOOK AT HOO
ONCE UPON A WALK
PRIVAT DANCER
LOPINONTHEFRONTPAGE

DANIELA ROHRSEITZ
CATHRIN GUTMANN
MARINA SCHWANK
ELISA FRISCHBIER

WENDEBURG
A-3542 GFOEHL
BURGEBRACH
STEIN

4,5
3,0
2,5
0,5

Klasse
 

JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Show Class Code
 

144100
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 144104 L1JrHUS

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5799953
5679320

I LOOK AT HOO
ONCE UPON A WALK

DANIELA ROHRSEITZ
CATHRIN GUTMANN

WENDEBURG
A-3542 GFOEHL

1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

144104
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 144200 Sr HUS

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5384295
5602496
X0696664
4953388
5908176
5512734
5534299
5355351

HOW BLUE CAN YOU GET
CELEBRETIES ONLY
EVERGREEN N FITCH
A KRYMSUN CAREER
HC SOOO WISELY
WILLY GONNA BEA STAR
MY REDROD INVITATION
TIME FOR A NEW PAGE

MARCO BARMETTLER
SYLVIA EIGLER
YVONNE AND MAJA SCHMITTENBERG
MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
JULIA KOEHL
SILKE LIPPERT
KATRIN BEYERLE
FRANZISKA HAMPF

WANGEN BEI OLTEN
HOFHEIM
WUPPERTAL
HAMBURG
FREYSTADT
BURGDORF
SPRAITBACH
MUNICH

11,0
2,5
2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Show Class Code
 

144200
AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



15.1.2021 Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5742022
5707662
5641351

THE HOLLYWOOD SPOOK
NIC STOLE THE SHOW
BLACK GOTTA GUN

DAGMAR STICKEL
YASEMIN ALTINSOY
ELENA MUSSHOFF

MARIENHEIDE
BETZDERF
BUENDE

39,0
35,0
33,0

Klasse
 

JUNIOR REINING

REINING

REINING - Level 1

SENIOR REINING

Show Class Code
 

134000
134004
134100
134200

AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!

High Point Horse Disziplin

Reining



15.1.2021 Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5692744
5733414
5463383

IAINTGOTNOTYPE
ONZE IN A BLUE MOON
GLOWING TO MALIBLUE

MELINA HUGELSHOFER
REBEKKA BLUMER
FLURINA TSCHOPP

WEINGARTEN
RICHENTHAL
GONTENSCHWIL

59,0
44,5
36,0

AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!

High Point Horse Disziplin

Trail

Show Class Code
 

138000
138004
138100
138200

Klasse
 

TRAIL - Level 1

TRAIL

SENIOR TRAIL

JUNIOR TRAIL



15.1.2021 WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5759784
5521937
5840596

I BATT YOU LOVE ME
LOVES TO LOPE
HONOLULU LAZY

SIM EHMANN
MS INES GRUND
LISA WEISINGER

ADLISWIL
HOCHDORF
NEUBIBERG

32,0
21,0
13,5

Klasse
 

JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE

SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE

WESTERN PLEASURE

WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

142000
142004
142100
142200

AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!

High Point Horse Disziplin

W. Pleasure



15.1.2021 Leading Open

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5521937
5692744
5733414
5742022
5463383
5707662
5641351
5759784
5455566
5589253
5742577
4685120
5692233
4784742
5501355
5458281
5676277
5707592
5740157
5071044

LOVES TO LOPE
IAINTGOTNOTYPE
ONZE IN A BLUE MOON
THE HOLLYWOOD SPOOK
GLOWING TO MALIBLUE
NIC STOLE THE SHOW
BLACK GOTTA GUN
I BATT YOU LOVE ME
BRIONI BOON
A SIGN OF GREEN
LENA SHINING GUN
CHIC N PEPPY AR
GREAT TECHNIQUE
IM JUST POWER
FOREVER IN TEXAS
HC A GLEAM OF HOPE
STARSPANGLED WHISKEY
WB ONLY FIFTY FIFTY
INVITATION N BLACK
ONE SHOT HOT

MS INES GRUND
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
REBEKKA BLUMER
DAGMAR STICKEL
FLURINA TSCHOPP
YASEMIN ALTINSOY
ELENA MUSSHOFF
SIM EHMANN
LENA REIM
DR ANGELIKA KAMHUBER-POHL
RETO ERDIN
MELANIE & STEFANIE FULCZYK
BERNICE ENGEL
NANCY VAN AKEN
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
SOPHIE GOTTHOLD
BERNICE ENGEL
RICARDA HUNDT
STEFANIE BUSCH
SILVIA GERIHAEUSER

HOCHDORF
WEINGARTEN
RICHENTHAL
MARIENHEIDE
GONTENSCHWIL
BETZDERF
BUENDE
ADLISWIL
NEUFARN
HELDENSTEIN
CH 5103 WILDEGG
MUNICH
WEIDEN
ESSEN
MUENCHEN
DIEZ
WEIDEN
STADTOLDENDORF
WEISSACHI TAL
VIENNA

104,5
59,0
44,5
39,0
36,0
35,0
33,0
32,0
29,5
27,0
27,0
26,0
26,0
25,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
22,0
21,0
20,0

5445055 ROJO SOLO CUP PHILIPP ROOS WILEN B WOLLERAU 20,0

AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!

 

Leading High Point Horse Open



15.1.2021 Leading Open Ex

1/1

Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Show Points
 

NINA LEINER
EMANUEL ERNST
VERENA KLEIN
MANUELA WITT
PATRYK PESZKE
FLURINA TSCHOPP
JADASA MARIA JABLONOWSKI
MARINA SCHWANK
CHRISTOF VALTL
FRANZISKA DORFMEISTER
ANDREA SCHMID
CAROLIN LENZ
MARK W SHAFFER
ELISA MARCUZZI

BRUCKNEUDORF
WINDECK
BUENDE
CH-4612 WANGEN BEI OLTEN
WEIDEN
GONTENSCHWIL
MARKT SCHWABEN
BURGEBRACH
DINGOLFING
DACHAU
SCHWAEBISCH GMUEND
ERDWEG
TIOGA
SAN QUIRINO

203,5
105,0
71,0
67,0
50,0
36,0
36,0
34,0
33,5
33,5
33,0
33,0
32,0
30,5

AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!

 

Leading High Point Exhibitor Open



15.1.2021 Leading Open Owner

1/1

Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

MS INES GRUND
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
REBEKKA BLUMER
BERNICE ENGEL
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
DAGMAR STICKEL
FLURINA TSCHOPP
YASEMIN ALTINSOY
ELENA MUSSHOFF
SIM EHMANN
RETO ERDIN

HOCHDORF
WEINGARTEN
RICHENTHAL
WEIDEN
MUENCHEN
MARIENHEIDE
GONTENSCHWIL
BETZDERF
BUENDE
ADLISWIL
CH 5103 WILDEGG

113,5
59,0
51,5
50,0
49,5
39,0
36,0
35,0
33,0
32,0
31,0

AQHA Show Leaders 2020 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!

 

Leading High Point Owner Open



15.1.2021 Abbinder

1/1

 
                          Hinweise zur Erstellung dieser Informationen

Die Auswertung der AQHA Show Leaders 2020 erfolgt von wittelsbuerger.com auf Basis der von der AQHA verarbeiteten Turniere im Jahr 2020 und der zur Verfügung gestellten Daten.
 
Diese können, obwohl offiziell von der AQHA verarbeitet, teilweise unvollständig sein.
Daher kann wittelsbuerger.com für diese Informationen keine Gewähr übernehmen.
 
Wir freuen uns aber, sollten Sie Fragen haben oder Ihnen ein Fehler zu diesen Informationen auffallen, über eine Nachricht an info@wittelsbuerger.com!
 
 
 
 
 
 
Erfasste Turniere der Saison 2020:
NRW Regio, Marl (1)
Beginning of the year show, Memmingen (2)
VWB Bayr. Meisterschaften, Kreuth (4)
Spring Warm Up, Wenden (2)
End of the year show, Memmingen (2)
Indian Summer Show, Kreuth (4)
Spring Roundup, Langenau (2)
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Stand: 14.01.2021


